

Spl(C) 62 of 2013

Ord.No.36
03.04.2018

Today is fixed for ER/WA.
No ER/WA is received.
Issue strong reminder.
Fix 06.06.2018 for ER/WA.

Sd/-
Special Court
Under Electricity Act
Darjeeling.