

Spl 62 of 13

Ord.No.41
24.04.2019

Today is fixed for ER/WA.
No ER/WA is received. Awaiting the same.
P.O.is transferred.
Ld.ADJ, 1st Court, Darjeeling is in -charge.
To 03.07.2019 for ER/WA.

Sd/-
Judge,
Special Court,I/C
Under Electricity Act,
Darjeeling.